
    
   

 
      

 
                                   

    
  

 
   

    

 
 

  
 

            
 

  
  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
  

   
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

REVISED 
12-7-18 

Ronan School District No. 30 
AGENDA 

Regular Meeting December 10, 2018 
KWH Multipurpose Room  7:00 p.m. 

***************************
 Item 

Ref. # 

1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute 
2. Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda Action 
3. Approve Minutes:Regular Meeting 11-12-18 Action 1 
4. Staff/Student Presentation 
5. Public Comment (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced) 
6. Consent Agenda Action 2 

a. Claims Approval for November 2018 
b. Personnel Hiring 2018-2019 

Deedei Bartel - IT Maintenance/Assistant Holiday Break 
c. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2018-2019 

Noelle Winebrenner - Assistant Track Coach, RHS 
Seth Mason - Assistant Track Coach, RHS 
Frances Winebrenner - Assistant Track Coach, RHS 
Mitch Wassam - Track Coordinator, RMS 
Shelly Buhr - Assistant Track Coach, RMS 
Dan “Hap” Cheff - Assistant Track Coach, RMS 

d. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020 
Tawna Pule-Steele - Head Cheerleading Coach, RHS (Fall Season) 
Noelle Winebrenner - Head Cross Country Coach, RHS 
Matthew Detwiler - Head Football Coach, RHS 
Charla Lake - Head Volleyball Coach, RHS 
Frank Ciez - Head Golf Coach 

7. Correspondence 
a. Personnel Resignation/Retirement - N/A 

8. Reports 
a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association 
b. Indian Education Committee 
c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports 
d. Administration 3 
e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget 4 
f. Superintendent 5 

9. Old Business 



 
 

 
 

  
                          

 
 

                          
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

   

   

   

   

i.

a. Second Reading Policies and Procedures 
7231 - Federal Impact Aid 
7332 - Advertising and Schools/Revenue Enhancement 

10. New Business 
a. Personnel Hiring 2018-2019 

Substitute Hiring, List Attached
 Joseph Matt - Custodian, RMS 

b. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2018-2019 
Riley Sampson - Assistant Track Coach, RMS 

c. MHSA Annual Meeting Proposals and Budget 
d. Teacher Retirement Incentive 
e. Substitute Wages 
f. Purchase of New Activity Bus

 10. Adjournment 

Action 
Action 

Action 
Action 

Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 



   
 




