Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

Regular Meeti	ng I	December 10, 2018	
KWH Multipu	rrpose Room	7:00 p.m.	

	Item		
<u>Ref. #</u>			
1. Call N	Meeting to Order/Flag Salute		
	ove/Revise/Amend Agenda	Action	
	ove Minutes:Regular Meeting 11-12-18	Action	1
	Student Presentation		
5. Public	c Comment (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be refere	enced)	
	ent Agenda	Action	2
a.	Claims Approval for November 2018		
b.	Personnel Hiring 2018-2019		
	Deedei Bartel - IT Maintenance/Assistant Holiday Break		
c.	Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2018-2019		
	Noelle Winebrenner - Assistant Track Coach, RHS		
	Seth Mason - Assistant Track Coach, RHS		
	Frances Winebrenner - Assistant Track Coach, RHS		
	Mitch Wassam - Track Coordinator, RMS		
	Shelly Buhr - Assistant Track Coach, RMS		
	Dan "Hap" Cheff - Assistant Track Coach, RMS		
d.	Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020		
	Tawna Pule-Steele - Head Cheerleading Coach, RHS (Fall Se	eason)	
	Noelle Winebrenner - Head Cross Country Coach, RHS		
	Matthew Detwiler - Head Football Coach, RHS		
	Charla Lake - Head Volleyball Coach, RHS		
	Frank Ciez - Head Golf Coach		
	spondence		
	Personnel Resignation/Retirement - N/A		
8. Repor			
_	Ronan-Pablo Education Association		
b.			
c.	Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports		
d.	Administration		
e.	Business Manager/Clerk - Budget		4
f.	Superintendent		
9. Old B	usiness		

a. 3	Second Reading Policies and Procedures		
,	7231 - Federal Impact Aid	Action	6
,	7332 - Advertising and Schools/Revenue Enhancement	Action	7
10. New Bu	isiness		
a.]	Personnel Hiring 2018-2019		
;	Substitute Hiring, List Attached	Action	8
•	Joseph Matt - Custodian, RMS	Action	9
b. 1	Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2018-2019		
]	Riley Sampson - Assistant Track Coach, RMS	Action	10
c.]	MHSA Annual Meeting Proposals and Budget	Action	11
d. ′	Feacher Retirement Incentive	Action	12
e. :	<mark>Substitute Wages</mark>	Action	13
f.	Purchase of New Activity Bus	Action	14
10. Adjournment		Action	